10621 Midway Ave.

Cerritos, CA 90703 Shaindy Maryles

(562) 474-8222 323-445-0827
PO: Order Date: July 3, 2024
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
KANNER HALL
7269 Beverly Blvd, Los Angeles, CA
90036

EVENT DATE: JULY 21ST, 2024

INSTALL: FRIDAY JULY 19TH AT 8AM -

9AM
PICK UP: MONDAY MORNING BETWEEN
9AM - 10AM
Description Qtty Price
General
Black Sofia 360 Bar , Small Version 1 $1,500.00 T
BUFFET STATION
Panton Chanelled Bourne, Dusty Rose Velvet 1 $575.00 T
Fﬁ‘ Panton Chanelled Bourne, Dusty Rose Velvet 1 $575.00 T
i Wired Cocktail Table 4 $110.00 T
Panton Barstool, Dusty Rose Velvet 7 $27.00 T
M
Banquet Round Tables, 48" 6 $10.00 T
Banquet Table, Queen 3 $18.00 T
Ghost Dining Chair, Clear 42 $10.50 T
Dusty Rose Velvet Queen Linens 3 $65.00 T
Highboy Cocktail Table, 30" 4 $12.00 T
Mondrian Back Bar 2 $225.00 T
Gold
|
Black Shelve Panels with Succulents 2 $275.00 T
Blush Velvet Pullback (FOR MAIN ENTRANCE) 1 $150.00 T
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Total

$1,500.00

$575.00

$§575.00

$440.00

$189.00

$60.00
$54.00

$441.00

$195.00
$48.00

$450.00

$550.00

$150.00
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Description
Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
Notes
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Qtty Price

1 $350.00
3 $115.00
3 $115.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$350.00
$345.00

$345.00

$5,227.00
$1,040.00
$0.00
($0.00)
$6,267.00
($5,567.00)
$700.00
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