## **ORDER #005278**



Shaindy Maryles 323-445-0827

Order Date: July 3, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: KANNER HALL 7269 Beverly Blvd, Los Angeles, CA 90036

EVENT DATE: JULY 21ST, 2024

INSTALL: FRIDAY JULY 19TH AT 8AM -

9AM

PICK UP: MONDAY MORNING BETWEEN

9AM - 10AM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Black Sofia 360 Bar , Small Version BUFFET STATION	1	\$1,500.00	Т	\$1,500.00
	Panton Chanelled Bourne, Dusty Rose Velvet	1	\$575.00	Т	\$575.00
	Panton Chanelled Bourne, Dusty Rose Velvet	1	\$575.00	T	\$575.00
	Wired Cocktail Table	4	\$110.00	Т	\$440.00
	Panton Barstool, Dusty Rose Velvet	7	\$27.00	Т	\$189.00
	Banquet Round Tables, 48"	6	\$10.00	Т	\$60.00
	Banquet Table, Queen	3	\$18.00	Т	\$54.00
A	Ghost Dining Chair, Clear	42	\$10.50	Т	\$441.00
	Dusty Rose Velvet Queen Linens	3	\$65.00	Т	\$195.00
	Highboy Cocktail Table, 30"	4	\$12.00	Т	\$48.00
	Mondrian Back Bar Gold	2	\$225.00	Т	\$450.00
	Black Shelve Panels with Succulents	2	\$275.00	Т	\$550.00
	Blush Velvet Pullback (FOR MAIN ENTRANCE)	1	\$150.00	T	\$150.00

Description	Qtty	Price	Total
Services			
Trucking Fee	1	\$350.00 T	\$350.00
Installation Fee	3	\$115.00	\$345.00
Breakdown Fee	3	\$115.00	\$345.00
Notes		Total Products:	\$5,227.00
	Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$1,040.00
	Taxes (tax excempt):		\$0.00
		Discounts:	(\$0.00)
		Total:	\$6,267.00
		Payments:	(\$5,567.00)
		Balance:	\$700.00